6:00 p.m.
6:05 p.m.
6:08 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

N =

SPORTS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

AGENDA
Sports Advisory Committee
Mid-County Community Recreation Center
2004 Queensguard Rd, Silver Spring
Thursday, November 21, 2024
6:00 p.m.
Welcome and General Announcements - Tom Cove
Review and Approve Agenda
Review and Approve October Minutes
Update on Annual Report —Jason Fasteau
Annual Report Outreach and Advocacy — Tom Cove

Nominating Committee Update - Ben Corb

2024-25 Committee Areas of Emphasis: Topic of Discussion
e Coaches and Officials

Open Discussion — 2 Minute Topics

Action Items
e Next Meeting: December 19?

Adjourn



