

AGENDA

Sports Advisory Committee
Mid-County Community Recreation Center
2004 Queensguard Rd, Silver Spring
Thursday, November 21, 2024
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.	Welcome and General Announcements - Tom Cove
6:05 p.m.	Review and Approve Agenda
6:08 p.m.	Review and Approve October Minutes
6:10 p.m.	Update on Annual Report – Jason Fasteau
6:15 p.m.	Annual Report Outreach and Advocacy – Tom Cove
7:00 p.m.	Nominating Committee Update - Ben Corb
7:10 p.m.	2024-25 Committee Areas of Emphasis: Topic of DiscussionCoaches and Officials
7:40 p.m.	Open Discussion – 2 Minute Topics
7:55 p.m.	Action Items • Next Meeting: December 19?
8:00 p.m.	Adjourn